

Board Policy 1100 The West Hills Community College District

Reference: Education Code Section 72000(b);

The District has been named the West Hills Community College District.

The name is the property of the District. No person shall, without the permission of the Board, use this name or the names of any colleges or other facilities of the District, or any abbreviation of them, to imply, indicate, or otherwise suggest that an organization, product, or service is connected or affiliated with, or is endorsed, favored, supported, or opposed by, the District.

The District consists of the following colleges and education centers:

- West Hills College Coalinga
- West Hills College Lemoore
- West Hills College Coalinga, Firebaugh Center

Board approval date: 5/20/03

Reviewed/Revised: 4/27/04; 3/12/19; 11/16/21